

Parts List								
Item	Part Name	Qty.	Item	Part Name	Qty.	Item	Part Name	Qty.
A	Housing	1	н	1/4" Flat Washer	2	0	Shim	2
В	Track	2	Ι	Plastic Retaining Washer	2	Р	1/4-20 x 3/8" Screw	4
С	Cargo Shield	1	J	#10-24 Screw	2	Q	Rubber Washer	4
D	Angle Bracket	2	К	Cargo Nut	2	R	Drain Tube	2
E	"SX" Bed Clamp	4	L	5/16" Socket Cap Screw	6	S	1/4" Lid Screws	2
F	Tang	2	М	5/16" Lock Washer	6		303 Vinyl Protector	1
G	1/4-20 x 1" Hex Bolt	2	N	Allen Wrench (1/4")	1	·		•























